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Monday 6:30 PM Lanes 27 - 38

Note: This report includes information through March 26 which is Week 27 of 29

Roger L. Christopher's Bowling Record - Team 10: Apollo/Chucks Sprinklers

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
_No. Date Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers

1 09/11/17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

2 09/18/17 170 49 119 204 188 511 658 511 3 170.33 - 0.00 = 170.33 204 511

3 09/25/17 170 49 al60 al60 al60 480 627 511 3 170.33 - 170.33 = 0.00 204 511

4 10/02/17 170 49 a160 a160 a160 480 627 511 3 170.33 - 170.33 = 0.00 204 511

5 10/09/17 170 49 205 122 135 462 609 973 6 162.17 - 17033 = -8.17 205 511

6 10/16/17 162 56 x158 x145 x147 450 618 1423 9 158.11 - 16217 = -4.06 205 511

7 10/23/17 158 60 153 221 187 561 741 1984 12 16533 - 15811 = 7.22 221 561 281 741

End of 1st part

8 10/30/17 165 54 179 191 146 516 678 2500 15 166.67 - 165.33
9 11/06/17 166 53 175 172 169 516 675 3016 18 167.56 - 166.67 0.89 221 561 281 741
10 11/13/17 167 0 0 0 3016 18 167.56 - 167.56 0.00 221 561 281 741
11 11/20/17 167 52 187 167 161 515 671 3531 21 168.14 - 167.56 = 0.59 221 561 281 741
12 11/27/17 168 51 170 157 170 497 650 4028 24 167.83 - 168.14 -0.31 221 561 281 741
13 12/04/17 167 52 180 126 132 438 594 4466 27 165.41 - 167.83 -2.43 221 561 281 741
14 12/11/17 165 54 173 139 218 530 692 4996 30 166.53 - 165.41 1.13 221 561 281 741

End of 2nd part

1.33 221 561 281 741

15 12/18/17 166 53 189 190 191 570 729 5566 33 168.67 - 166.53 = 2.13 221 570 281 741
570 --- Stair Step --Local Assoc. Awards
16 01/08/18 168 51 174 233 204 611 764 6177 36 171.58 - 168.67 = 292 233 611 284 764
17 01/15/18 171 48 156 143 171 470 614 6647 39 170.44 - 17158 = -1.15 233 611 284 764
18 01/22/18 170 49 181 179 159 519 666 7166 42 170.62 - 170.44 = 0.18 233 611 284 764
19  01/29/18 170 49 184 183 202 569 716 7735 45 171.89 - 170.62 = 1.27 233 611 284 764
20 02/05/18 171 48 168 182 173 523 667 8258 48 172.04 - 17189 = 0.15 233 611 284 764
21 02/12/18 172 47 al162 al162 al62 486 627 8258 48 172.04 - 172.04 = 0.00 233 611 284 764
22 02/19/18 172 47 174 172 168 514 655 8772 51 172.00 - 172.04 = -0.04 233 611 284 764
23 02/26/18 172 47 138 127 165 430 571 9202 54 170.41 - 17200 = -1.59 233 611 284 764
24 03/05/18 170 49 a160 a160 al60 480 627 9202 54 170.41 - 17041 = 0.00 233 611 284 764
25 03/12/18 170 49 127 179 172 478 625 9680 57 169.82 - 170.41 = -0.58 233 611 284 764
26 03/19/18 169 50 150 188 186 524 674 10204 60 170.07 - 169.82 = 0.24 233 611 284 764
27 03/26/18 170 49 150 146 178 474 621 10678 63 169.49 - 170.07 = -0.57 233 611 284 764

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 12 23 19 6 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 6 9 3 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3

166.19 169.81 172.48
High game of 233 onweek 16 High series of 611 onweek 16 High average of 172.04 after bowling week 20
Low game of 119 onweek 2 Low series of 430 onweek 23 Low average of 158.11 after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 205 onweek 5 Game #2: 233 onweek 16 Game #3: 218 onweek 14
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

[[_] Your new average after bowling that week
Average of your scores bowled that week
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